Position
Custodian Supervisor Il

(Correctional Facility)

Industrial Supervisor, Prison
Industries (Maintenance +
Repair)

Custodian (Correctional Facility)
Custodian (Correctional Facility)
Custodian (Correctional Facility)
Lead Custodian (Correctional
Facility)

Custodian (Correctional Facility)
Custodian (Correctional Facility)
Custodian (Correctional Facility)
Custodian (Correctional Facility)

Custodian (Correctional Facility)

Custodian (Correctional Facility)

Other Positions Held State Department

Self-Help Sponsor (Part Corrections & Rehabilitation,

Time)

Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Corrections & Rehabilitation,
Department of

Subdivision

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

CA Correctional Center
- PIA

Total Wages

$62,537

$58,319

$51,619

$44,184

$41,584

$25,809

$21,176

$16,871

$14,083

$13,159

$10,397

$5,397

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$25,088

$18,622

$14,077

$24,757

$7,322

$10,935

$3,092

$9,550

$9,117

$7,337

$3,693

$1,925



