Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian Supervisor II (Correctional Facility)	Self-Help Sponsor (Part Time)	Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$62,537	\$25,088
Industrial Supervisor, Prison Industries (Maintenance + Repair)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$58,319	\$18,622
Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$51,619	\$14,077
Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$44,184	\$24,757
Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$41,584	\$7,322
Lead Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$25,809	\$10,935
Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$21,176	\$3,092
Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$16,871	\$9,550
Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$14,083	\$9,117
Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$13,159	\$7,337
Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$10,397	\$3,693
Custodian (Correctional Facility)		Corrections & Rehabilitation, Department of	CA Correctional Center - PIA	\$5,397	\$1,925